GENERAL INFORMATION
PE202
Low Flow Magmeter
The PE202 magmeter is designed for low-flow chemical injec-
tion or difficult-to-meter applications with pulsating metering
pumps in 3/4” to 1/4” pipe/tube. The housing is made of stur-
dy splashproof HDPE plastic.
With no moving parts, the PE202 can handle fluids contain-

(P)  253.872.0284 • (F)  253.872.0285 • 1.800.975.8153 • www.seametrics.com LT-14230-121814
12/18/2014
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
MODEL SIZE             FITTINGS
3/4” = -075
3/8” = -038
PE202
Low Flow Magmeter
PE202
PE202
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
Rate and Total Indicator = FT420
Batch Flow Processor = FT520
Single 12Vdc Regulated Power Supply = PC12
Dual 12 - 24Vdc Regulated Power Supply = PC42
Meter comes standard
with 1/2- 14 MNPT Fittings
Adapter Options:
103411 PE202 PVDF Adapter Kit 1/2” FNPT
103412 PE202 PVDF Adapter Kit 1/4” MNPT
103413 PE202 PP Adapter Kit 1/4” MNPT
103414 PE202 PVDF Adapter Kit 3/8” MNPT
103415 PE202 PP Adapter Kit 3/8” MNPT
103416 PE202 PVDF Adapter Kit 1/2” MNPT
103417 PE202 PP Adapter Kit 1/2” MNPT
103418 PE202 PVDF Adapter Kit 3/4” MNPT
103419 PE202 PP Adapter Kit 3/4” MNPT